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Name

Theme Criffel Creek 2017-2018
Little Cabin Home On The Hill
Red Wicked Wine

This World Will Break Your Heart
White River

We Can Work It Out

Some Old Day

The Hawkins Rag

Bury Me Beneath the Willow
MASTER FRESH LIFE IS BETTER
Beautiful Nothing

Pilgrim

How Firm A Foundation

God's Own Child

You'll Be Lonely Tonight
She_Aint_Comin_Back

Singing As We Rise

Time
1:00
2:59
2:23
3:59
2:58
3:13
3:47
2:28
2:29
2:46
4:27
5:28
3:48
3:28
3:28
4:15
3:14

Criffel Creek May 13th & 15th 2018

17 songs, 56 minutes, 212.9 MB

Album

Criffel Creek Shows

The Father Of Bluegrass

Man Of Constant Sorrow

Out From Under

Hamilton Ironworks

Carpenter and May

The Earls of Leicester

The Watery Hill Boys

In the Valley

MASTER FRESH LIFE IS BETTER
Best of the Kruger Brothers

The Mountain

He's My King

Legacy

Somewhere Down The Road CD1
Quicksand

Help My Brother

Page 1 of 1

Artist

Paul Lyttle

Bill Monroe

Ralph Stanley Feat. Elvis Costello
Michael McDermott

John Hartford

Carpenter & May

Earls of Leicester

The Watery Hill Boys

Val Mindel & Emily Miller
Bluedust

The Kruger Brothers

Steve Earle & The Del McCoury Band
The Doucettes

Peter Rowan Bluegrass Band
The Boxmasters

Randy Kohrs

Gibson Brothers



