

## Criffel Creek May 13th & 15th 2018 17 songs, 56 minutes, 212.9 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Theme Criffel Creek 2017-2018	1:00 Criffel Creek Shows	Paul Lyttle
2 Little Cabin Home On The Hill	2:59 The Father Of Bluegrass	Bill Monroe
3 Red Wicked Wine	2:23 Man Of Constant Sorrow	Ralph Stanley Feat. Elvis Costello
4 This World Will Break Your Heart	3:59 Out From Under	Michael McDermott
5 White River	2:58 Hamilton Ironworks	John Hartford
6 We Can Work It Out	3:13 Carpenter and May	Carpenter & May
7 Some Old Day	3:47 The Earls of Leicester	Earls of Leicester
8 The Hawkins Rag	2:28 The Watery Hill Boys	The Watery Hill Boys
9 Bury Me Beneath the Willow	2:29 In the Valley	Val Mindel & Emily Miller
10 MASTER FRESH LIFE IS BETTER	2:46 MASTER FRESH LIFE IS BETTER	Bluedust
11 Beautiful Nothing	4:27 Best of the Kruger Brothers	The Kruger Brothers
12 Pilgrim	5:28 The Mountain	Steve Earle & The Del McCoury Band
13 How Firm A Foundation	3:48 He's My King	The Doucettes
14 God's Own Child	3:28 Legacy	Peter Rowan Bluegrass Band
15 You'll Be Lonely Tonight	3:28 Somewhere Down The Road CD1	The Boxmasters
16 She_Aint_Comin_Back	4:15 Quicksand	Randy Kohrs
17 Singing As We Rise	3:14 Help My Brother	Gibson Brothers